
700 NE Woods Chapel Dr 
Lee’‛s Summit, MO  64064

816-373-4300

MONDAYMONDAY
Kitchen: 11am-10pm  Kitchen: 11am-10pm    Bar: 11am-12am   Bar: 11am-12am 

TUESDAYTUESDAY
Kitchen: 11am-10pm  Kitchen: 11am-10pm    Bar 11am-12am   Bar 11am-12am 

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
Kitchen: 11am-10pm  Kitchen: 11am-10pm    Bar: 11am-12am   Bar: 11am-12am 

THURSDAYTHURSDAY
Kitchen: 11am-10pm   Kitchen: 11am-10pm     Bar: 11am-12am   Bar: 11am-12am 

FRIDAYFRIDAY
Kitchen: 11am-12am   Kitchen: 11am-12am     Bar: 11am-1:00am   Bar: 11am-1:00am 

SATURDAYSATURDAY
Kitchen: 11am-12am   Kitchen: 11am-12am     Bar: 11am-1:00am   Bar: 11am-1:00am 

SUNDAYSUNDAY
Kitchen: 11am-10pm   Kitchen: 11am-10pm     Bar: 11am-12am  Bar: 11am-12am

*See late night food menu served *See late night food menu served 
after kitchen hoursafter kitchen hours

hours of 
operation

Welcome to Tiff N Jays!  We’ve been 
providing comfortable, casual fare 
to Lee’s Summit for more than 5 
years!.  With an expansive menu, big 
screen TVs and a full bar, we’ve got 
something for everyone at Tiff N Jays.  
Our patios are great for dining or just 
enjoying drinks al fresco. Perfect for 
family time, game day or every other 
day of the week.

Have a special event coming up?  
Be sure to ask about our party facility.  
Perfect for a company dinner, 
wedding reception or the family 
reunion.  

Have questions about the menu or 
looking to book an event?  Email us 
at jay@tiffnjays.com.  Follow us on 
Facebook @TiffNJays.  We hope you 
enjoy our visit with us today and look 
forward to seeing you again soon.  
Bring the crew anytime to Tiff N Jays. 

Thanks, Tiff and Jay



Let’s Get Started…
QUESADILLAQUESADILLA

Large jalapeno cheddar tortilla stuffed with cheddar Large jalapeno cheddar tortilla stuffed with cheddar 
jack cheese, onions and bell peppers.  served with jack cheese, onions and bell peppers.  served with 
lettuce, pico sour cream and salsa. 8.99lettuce, pico sour cream and salsa. 8.99
Add grilled chicken, taco meat, fajita beef  Add grilled chicken, taco meat, fajita beef  
or ground plant-based meat for $1.50 eachor ground plant-based meat for $1.50 each
Add guacamole for 50¢Add guacamole for 50¢

CHEESE CUBESCHEESE CUBES
Breaded pepper jack cheese bites cooked to a golden Breaded pepper jack cheese bites cooked to a golden 
brown. Served with ranch.  8.99brown. Served with ranch.  8.99

CHIPS & SALSA CHIPS & SALSA 3.993.99      CHIPS & QUESOCHIPS & QUESO  4.494.49

CHIPS & GUACCHIPS & GUAC  5.495.49

OROR TRY ALL THREE TRY ALL THREE  for for  10.99 10.99

“ROYAL” NACHOS“ROYAL” NACHOS 
A heaping mound of tortilla chips topped with A heaping mound of tortilla chips topped with 
your choice of meat covered in melted cheese and your choice of meat covered in melted cheese and 
white queso, tomatoes, black olives, green onions, white queso, tomatoes, black olives, green onions, 
jalapenos, sour cream and salsa. 8.99jalapenos, sour cream and salsa. 8.99
Add grilled chicken, taco meat, fajita beef, pulled pork  Add grilled chicken, taco meat, fajita beef, pulled pork  
or ground pland-based meat for $1.50 each or ground pland-based meat for $1.50 each 

SALTED PRETZEL STICKS (4)SALTED PRETZEL STICKS (4)
Served with beer cheese  8.29Served with beer cheese  8.29

BAM BAM SHRIMPBAM BAM SHRIMP
Generous portion of battered spicy shrimp tossed Generous portion of battered spicy shrimp tossed 
with a zesty bam sauce and served with ranch  9.99 with a zesty bam sauce and served with ranch  9.99 

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLSSOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS
Grilled chicken, black beans, corn and melted cheese Grilled chicken, black beans, corn and melted cheese 
cooked to a golden brown. Served with chipotle ranch  9.29cooked to a golden brown. Served with chipotle ranch  9.29

FRIED CHEESE TRIANGLESFRIED CHEESE TRIANGLES
Served with ranch  7.99Served with ranch  7.99

DOZEN BUFFALO WINGS DOZEN BUFFALO WINGS 
Bone in or BonelessBone in or Boneless
Mild, Hot, BBQ, Jack Daniels Spicy BBQ, Spicy Teriyaki, Mild, Hot, BBQ, Jack Daniels Spicy BBQ, Spicy Teriyaki, 
Sweet Thai, Garlic Parmesan, Caribbean Jerk, Slap Ya Sweet Thai, Garlic Parmesan, Caribbean Jerk, Slap Ya 
Momma dry rub  10.49Momma dry rub  10.49

FRIED PICKLESFRIED PICKLES
Dill spears breaded and cooked to a golden brown. Dill spears breaded and cooked to a golden brown. 
Served with ranch  8.49Served with ranch  8.49

 GARLIC CHEESE CURDS GARLIC CHEESE CURDS
Addictive little bites of garlic cheesy goodness,  Addictive little bites of garlic cheesy goodness,  
served with Marinara  8.99served with Marinara  8.99

POTATO SKINSPOTATO SKINS
Cheddar cheese, bacon, scallions and sour cream  8.49  Cheddar cheese, bacon, scallions and sour cream  8.49  
Add chicken or BBQ Pulled pork for 1.50Add chicken or BBQ Pulled pork for 1.50

CHICKEN TENDER BASKETCHICKEN TENDER BASKET
Two tenders served with Fries 9.49Two tenders served with Fries 9.49
Or add another tender and a side Or add another tender and a side 
and make it a meal for 11.99 and make it a meal for 11.99 

Greens & 
Things…

HOUSE SALAD HOUSE SALAD 
Salad mix, cheddar jack cheese, Salad mix, cheddar jack cheese, 
tomatoes, diced eggs and croutons tomatoes, diced eggs and croutons 
served with your choice of dressingserved with your choice of dressing

CAESAR SALADCAESAR SALAD
Romaine blend, croutons, parmesan Romaine blend, croutons, parmesan 
cheese and Caesar dressingcheese and Caesar dressing
Small House or Caesar Salad  Small House or Caesar Salad  3.993.99
Large House or Caesar Salad  Large House or Caesar Salad  7.997.99
Add Chicken (Crispy or Grilled) for 3.00Add Chicken (Crispy or Grilled) for 3.00
Add 8oz Sirloin for 6.99   Add 8oz Sirloin for 6.99   
Add Salmon for 6.99Add Salmon for 6.99

COBBCOBB 
Salad mix with diced eggs, avocado, Salad mix with diced eggs, avocado, 
tomatoes, red onions, bacon bits and tomatoes, red onions, bacon bits and 
bleu cheese crumbles topped with grilled bleu cheese crumbles topped with grilled 
chicken  10.99chicken  10.99

CHEF SALADCHEF SALAD 
Salad mix with cheddar jack cheese, Salad mix with cheddar jack cheese, 
ham, turkey, bacon bits, diced eggs, ham, turkey, bacon bits, diced eggs, 
black olives and red onions  10.29black olives and red onions  10.29

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
Salad mix with cheddar jack cheese, Salad mix with cheddar jack cheese, 
black olives, pico de gallo, jalapenos, black olives, pico de gallo, jalapenos, 
sour cream and tortilla strips served in sour cream and tortilla strips served in 
a large tortilla shell with Chiptole ranch a large tortilla shell with Chiptole ranch 
on the side. Your choice of ground beef on the side. Your choice of ground beef 
or grilled chicken  10.29or grilled chicken  10.29

BUFFALO CHICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN SALADSALAD
Grilled or crispy chicken, smothered Grilled or crispy chicken, smothered 
in Buffalo sauce, over salad mix, with in Buffalo sauce, over salad mix, with 
cheddar cheese, tomatoes, bleu cheese cheddar cheese, tomatoes, bleu cheese 
crumbles, and diced celery  10.99crumbles, and diced celery  10.99

HOUSEMADE CHILI OR HOUSEMADE CHILI OR 
SOUP OF THE DAY SOUP OF THE DAY 
Chili served with cheddar jack cheese, Chili served with cheddar jack cheese, 
red onions and crackers or our soup of red onions and crackers or our soup of 
the day  the day  Cup Cup 4.00  |  4.00  |  Bowl Bowl 5.00  5.00  
Add sour cream for .50Add sour cream for .50

DRESSINGS: DRESSINGS: 
Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian,  Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian,  

Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island,  Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island,  
Balsamic Vinaigrette, French,  Balsamic Vinaigrette, French,  

Honey Mustard, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Caesar, 
Chipotle Ranch, Oil & VinegarChipotle Ranch, Oil & Vinegar

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  *Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  © US Foods Menu 2021© US Foods Menu 2021 (81853) (81853)

CAN’T DECIDE? TRY A COMBO!
Pick 3 for 9.99     |     Pick 4 for 12.99Pick 3 for 9.99     |     Pick 4 for 12.99
Jalapeno Poppers Jalapeno Poppers  Mushrooms  Mushrooms  Onion Rings  Onion Rings 
Fried Pickles Fried Pickles  Southwest Egg Rolls Southwest Egg Rolls
Potato Skins Potato Skins  Cheese Cubes  Cheese Cubes  Fried Okra Fried Okra
Fried Cheese Triangles Fried Cheese Triangles   
Garlic Cheese Curds Garlic Cheese Curds  Pretzel Sticks Pretzel Sticks
Chicken FingersChicken Fingers (add 2.00) (add 2.00)

Pick up to three sauces to go with them!Pick up to three sauces to go with them!



Wrap it up…
ALL WRAPS COME IN A JALAPENO CHEDDAR TORTILLA, SERVED WITH YOUR ALL WRAPS COME IN A JALAPENO CHEDDAR TORTILLA, SERVED WITH YOUR 
CHOICE OF ONE SIDE ITEM. SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50CHOICE OF ONE SIDE ITEM. SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50

that’s amore…
ALL SERVED WITH A GARLIC BREADSTICK.  ALL SERVED WITH A GARLIC BREADSTICK.  

PENNE CARBONARAPENNE CARBONARA*
Penne pasta mixed with creamy Penne pasta mixed with creamy 
garlic Alfredo sauce, bacon, garlic Alfredo sauce, bacon, 
mushrooms, grilled chicken, mushrooms, grilled chicken, 
special seasonings and topped special seasonings and topped 
with a sprinkle of Parmesan with a sprinkle of Parmesan 
cheese and green onions  11.99cheese and green onions  11.99
Substitute shrimp for 3.00Substitute shrimp for 3.00

CHICKEN CHICKEN CORDON CORDON 
BLEU PASTABLEU PASTA*
Grilled chicken and ham in Grilled chicken and ham in 
a creamy Dijon alfredo with a creamy Dijon alfredo with 
penne pasta topped with penne pasta topped with 
signature cheese blend  11.99signature cheese blend  11.99

VOODOO PASTAVOODOO PASTA*  
Penne pasta with Cajun Penne pasta with Cajun 
Louisiana garlic alfredo Louisiana garlic alfredo 
sauce mixed with sautéed sauce mixed with sautéed 
onion, mushrooms, bell onion, mushrooms, bell 
peppers with grilled chicken peppers with grilled chicken 
and shrimp  13.99and shrimp  13.99

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAPSOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP*
Chicken (Chicken (grilled or crispygrilled or crispy), lettuce, cheddar jack ), lettuce, cheddar jack 
cheese, bell peppers, pico de gallo, tortilla strips, cheese, bell peppers, pico de gallo, tortilla strips, 
and chipotle ranch dressing, all wrapped up in a and chipotle ranch dressing, all wrapped up in a 
tortilla  9.29   tortilla  9.29   Substitute a veggie burger to make it Substitute a veggie burger to make it 
vegetarian. vegetarian. 

SWEET THAISWEET THAI*
Chicken (Chicken (grilled or crispygrilled or crispy) tossed in sweet Thai ) tossed in sweet Thai 
sauce with lettuce, cheddar jack cheese, pico  sauce with lettuce, cheddar jack cheese, pico  
and tortilla strips  9.29and tortilla strips  9.29

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAPCHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP*
Chicken (Chicken (grilled or crispygrilled or crispy) tossed in Ranch with ) tossed in Ranch with 
lettuce, cheddar jack cheese, diced tomatoes, and lettuce, cheddar jack cheese, diced tomatoes, and 
bacon bits  9.29bacon bits  9.29

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAPTURKEY AVOCADO WRAP
Roasted turkey with fresh chopped lettuce, Roasted turkey with fresh chopped lettuce, 
avocado, tomato, cheddar jack cheese, all mixed avocado, tomato, cheddar jack cheese, all mixed 
with Ranch dressing  9.29with Ranch dressing  9.29

BREAKFAST WRAPBREAKFAST WRAP*
Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheddar jack cheese, Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheddar jack cheese, 
tater tots, Pico de gallo, all rolled up in a tortilla tater tots, Pico de gallo, all rolled up in a tortilla 
and served with a side of salsa  9.29and served with a side of salsa  9.29

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAPBUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP*
Chicken (Chicken (grilled or crispygrilled or crispy) tossed in Buffalo ) tossed in Buffalo 
sauce, lettuce, diced celery, cheddar jack cheese, sauce, lettuce, diced celery, cheddar jack cheese, 
tomatoes and your choice of Ranch or Bleu tomatoes and your choice of Ranch or Bleu 
cheese on the side  9.29cheese on the side  9.29

between the slices…
SERVED WITH YOU CHOICE OF ONE SIDE, OR SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50SERVED WITH YOU CHOICE OF ONE SIDE, OR SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50

MAMMOTH TENDERLOIN MAMMOTH TENDERLOIN 
SANDWICHSANDWICH*
Hand breaded and served with lettuce, tomato, Hand breaded and served with lettuce, tomato, 
onion, and a pickle spear 9.29onion, and a pickle spear 9.29

ROAST BEEF MELTROAST BEEF MELT
Tender sliced roast beef piled high, topped with Tender sliced roast beef piled high, topped with 
beer cheese and melted cheddar, served with beer cheese and melted cheddar, served with 
creamy horseradish and choice of 1 side  8.99creamy horseradish and choice of 1 side  8.99

ROCKIN RUBENROCKIN RUBEN
Corned beef, melted provolone cheese, 1000 Island, Corned beef, melted provolone cheese, 1000 Island, 
and sauerkraut served on toasted rye bread  8.99and sauerkraut served on toasted rye bread  8.99

MEATBALL HOAGIEMEATBALL HOAGIE
Meatballs smothered in marinara and melted Meatballs smothered in marinara and melted 
provolone cheese 8.99 provolone cheese 8.99 

ULTIMATE CLUBULTIMATE CLUB*
Turkey, bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Turkey, bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, lettuce, 
tomato and mayo on toasted bread 8.99tomato and mayo on toasted bread 8.99

SHRIMP PO BOYSHRIMP PO BOY
Battered spicy shrimp with our signature Battered spicy shrimp with our signature 
remoulade sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes on a remoulade sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes on a 
hoagie bun.  You’ll dream of Nawlens  10.49hoagie bun.  You’ll dream of Nawlens  10.49

SIZZLING STEAK SANDWICHSIZZLING STEAK SANDWICH*
Tender bites of steak smothered in sautéed Tender bites of steak smothered in sautéed 
onions, mushrooms, provolone cheese and steak onions, mushrooms, provolone cheese and steak 
sauce, served on a toasted hoagie roll 9.49sauce, served on a toasted hoagie roll 9.49

TEXAS PHILLY CHEESE TEXAS PHILLY CHEESE 
STEAK OR CHICKENSTEAK OR CHICKEN*
Cajun seasoned beef or chicken smothered in Cajun seasoned beef or chicken smothered in 
sautéed red and green bell peppers, onions, and sautéed red and green bell peppers, onions, and 
topped with white queso and melted pepper topped with white queso and melted pepper 
jack cheese, served on a toasted hoagie 9.29jack cheese, served on a toasted hoagie 9.29

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICHBBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH
Toasted bun piled with tender, mouth Toasted bun piled with tender, mouth 
watering pulled pork, smothered in BBQ watering pulled pork, smothered in BBQ 
sauce and served with a tangy raspberry sauce and served with a tangy raspberry 
coleslaw garnish 8.99coleslaw garnish 8.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  *Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  © US Foods Menu 2021© US Foods Menu 2021 (81853) (81853)



Beef, Bird or Veggie 
Style…
TRY ANY OF THESE WITH AN 8TRY ANY OF THESE WITH AN 8ozoz 100% BEEF PATTY,  100% BEEF PATTY, 
AN 8AN 8oz oz GRILLED GRILLED OROR CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST,  CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST, 
OR A VEGGIE BURGER, OR A VEGGIE BURGER, 

ADD AN EXTRA PATTY OR CHICKEN BREAST FOR 5.00ADD AN EXTRA PATTY OR CHICKEN BREAST FOR 5.00

SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50

THE PATTY MELTTHE PATTY MELT*
Sauteed onions, melted provolone on marble rye bread  9.29Sauteed onions, melted provolone on marble rye bread  9.29

THE INFERNOTHE INFERNO*  
Pepper jack cheese, jalapenos, bacon and a drizzle of Pepper jack cheese, jalapenos, bacon and a drizzle of 
Sour signature “ugly sauce”  9.49Sour signature “ugly sauce”  9.49

BOASTFUL BUFFALOBOASTFUL BUFFALO*
Topped with buffalo sauce and pepper jack cheese  8.99Topped with buffalo sauce and pepper jack cheese  8.99

ROPIN RODEOROPIN RODEO*
Cheddar cheese, crispy onion rings, and tangy BBQ Cheddar cheese, crispy onion rings, and tangy BBQ 
sauce  9.49sauce  9.49

THE RISE & SHINETHE RISE & SHINE*
American cheese, bacon, ham and a sunny side up egg  10.99American cheese, bacon, ham and a sunny side up egg  10.99

FIRE CRACKERFIRE CRACKER*
Topped with cheddar cheese and sizzling bacon and our Topped with cheddar cheese and sizzling bacon and our 
crispy pepper jack cheese cubes  9.99crispy pepper jack cheese cubes  9.99

outstanding eats…

BYO BURGER
Your choice of Beef Patty, Your choice of Beef Patty, 
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Grilled or Crispy Chicken 

Sandwich or Veggie Burger Sandwich or Veggie Burger 
served with lettuce, tomato, served with lettuce, tomato, 

onion, and pickle  8.29onion, and pickle  8.29

.25 EACH.25 EACH
Sauteed Bell Peppers Sauteed Bell Peppers  Grilled Onion Grilled Onion
Sauerkraut Sauerkraut  Pepperoncinis  Pepperoncinis  Jalapenos Jalapenos
Mushrooms Mushrooms  Black Olives  Black Olives  Pineapple Pineapple
Pico de Gallo Pico de Gallo  Saurkraut  Saurkraut  Ugly Sauce Ugly Sauce
Any of Our Wing SaucesAny of Our Wing Sauces

.50 EACH.50 EACH
Cheddar Cheddar  Blue Cheese Crumbles Blue Cheese Crumbles
American American  Pepper Jack  Pepper Jack  Provolone Provolone
Beer Cheese Sauce Beer Cheese Sauce  Queso Queso

1.00 EACH1.00 EACH
Bacon Bacon  Fried Egg  Fried Egg  Chili  Chili  Ham  Ham  Turkey Turkey
Crispy Pepper Jack Cheese CubesCrispy Pepper Jack Cheese Cubes
Onion Rings Onion Rings  Pulled Pork Pulled Pork

SIRLOINSIRLOIN     
8oz hand cut and aged served with 2 sides. 13.99 8oz hand cut and aged served with 2 sides. 13.99 

CHICKEN FRIED STEAKCHICKEN FRIED STEAK*
Chicken Fried Steak and mashed potatoes Chicken Fried Steak and mashed potatoes 
covered with brown gravy and served with covered with brown gravy and served with 
buttery corn  11.99buttery corn  11.99

GARY’S CHICKEN FRIED GARY’S CHICKEN FRIED 
CHICKENCHICKEN*
Chicken breast battered and cooked to a Chicken breast battered and cooked to a 
golden brown. Topped with gravy and golden brown. Topped with gravy and 
served with a side of mashed potatoes served with a side of mashed potatoes 
and buttery corn  11.99and buttery corn  11.99

GLENDA’S SMOTHERED GLENDA’S SMOTHERED 
CHICKENCHICKEN* 
Grilled chicken breast topped with sautéed bell Grilled chicken breast topped with sautéed bell 
peppers, onions, and melted provolone cheese.  peppers, onions, and melted provolone cheese.  
Served with your choice of 2 sides  11.99Served with your choice of 2 sides  11.99

TERIYAKI GRILLED SALMONTERIYAKI GRILLED SALMON 
A filet of salmon steak, grilled moist and tender A filet of salmon steak, grilled moist and tender 
with our special blend of spices, topped with our with our special blend of spices, topped with our 
homemade teriyaki glaze served with steamed homemade teriyaki glaze served with steamed 
vegetables and your choice of one side  13.99vegetables and your choice of one side  13.99

FISH & CHIPSFISH & CHIPS
Generous portion of panko breaded cod  11.29Generous portion of panko breaded cod  11.29

PORK TENDERLOINPORK TENDERLOIN*
Hand cut and breaded in our kitchen covered Hand cut and breaded in our kitchen covered 
in white gravy and served with mashed in white gravy and served with mashed 
potatoes and buttery corn  11.49potatoes and buttery corn  11.49

PORK CHOPSPORK CHOPS* 
Two pork chops, seasoned to perfection, Two pork chops, seasoned to perfection, 
topped with brown gravy and served with two side topped with brown gravy and served with two side 
items. 1 pork chop 10.49  |  2 pork chops 13.99items. 1 pork chop 10.49  |  2 pork chops 13.99

HAND-CUT & AGED RIBEYEHAND-CUT & AGED RIBEYE* 
Our marbled ribeye seasoned with our Our marbled ribeye seasoned with our 
signature spice, and served with a salad and signature spice, and served with a salad and 
baked potato  21.99baked potato  21.99

OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF 
SANDWICHSANDWICH
Tender shaved roast beef on top of mashed Tender shaved roast beef on top of mashed 
potatoes topped with brown gravy and choice potatoes topped with brown gravy and choice 
of one side  11.49of one side  11.49

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  *Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  © US Foods Menu 2021© US Foods Menu 2021 (81853) (81853)



Let’s Give them Something to 
“Taco” bout… 
ALL TACOS SERVED IN SOFT FLOUR TORTILLAS AND SERVED ALL TACOS SERVED IN SOFT FLOUR TORTILLAS AND SERVED WITH  WITH  
A SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE.  SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50   A SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE.  SUBSTITUTE A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 1.50   
ADD A SIDE OF GUACAMOLE TO ANY TACO PLATTER FOR $1.50ADD A SIDE OF GUACAMOLE TO ANY TACO PLATTER FOR $1.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOSBUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS
Grilled chicken with mild buffalo sauce, shredded Grilled chicken with mild buffalo sauce, shredded 
lettuce, mixed cheese, tomatoes, and topped with lettuce, mixed cheese, tomatoes, and topped with 
celery and bleu cheese crumbles  9.29celery and bleu cheese crumbles  9.29

CARIBBEAN JERK TACOS CARIBBEAN JERK TACOS 
Grilled chicken topped with our house made  Grilled chicken topped with our house made  
Jerk Sauce, shredded lettuce, mixed cheese,  Jerk Sauce, shredded lettuce, mixed cheese,  
Pico de Gallo, and pineapple  9.29 Pico de Gallo, and pineapple  9.29 
or substitute pulled porkor substitute pulled pork

FAJITA STEAK TACOSFAJITA STEAK TACOS
Seasoned fajita steak, topped with shredded Seasoned fajita steak, topped with shredded 
lettuce, shredded cheese, Pico de Gallo, and a lettuce, shredded cheese, Pico de Gallo, and a 
creamy lime avocado sauce  9.29creamy lime avocado sauce  9.29

PULLED PORK TACOSPULLED PORK TACOS
Our signature BBQ pulled pork, fried onions and Our signature BBQ pulled pork, fried onions and 
topped with tangy raspberry coleslaw  9.29topped with tangy raspberry coleslaw  9.29

CRISPY FISH TACOSCRISPY FISH TACOS
Corona battered cod filets topped with coleslaw, Corona battered cod filets topped with coleslaw, 
cilantro and sweet and spicy secret sauce  9.29cilantro and sweet and spicy secret sauce  9.29

GRILLED TERIYAKI SALMON GRILLED TERIYAKI SALMON TACOSTACOS
Salmon steak topped with our signature teriyaki Salmon steak topped with our signature teriyaki 
sauce, shredded lettuce and Pico de Gallo  9.99sauce, shredded lettuce and Pico de Gallo  9.99

SHRIMP TACOS SHRIMP TACOS 
Grilled or fried shrimp topped with our signature Grilled or fried shrimp topped with our signature 
spicy sauce and corn pico relish. -YUM!  9.99spicy sauce and corn pico relish. -YUM!  9.99

Slammin Sliders…    4 SLIDERS SERVED WITH FRIES 9.494 SLIDERS SERVED WITH FRIES 9.49

CHEESEBURGER MINISCHEESEBURGER MINIS*
Topped with American cheese. Topped with American cheese. 

PULLED PORK MINISPULLED PORK MINIS*
Tender pulled pork cooked with BBQ sauce and Tender pulled pork cooked with BBQ sauce and 
topped with tangy raspberry coleslaw.topped with tangy raspberry coleslaw.

FRIED CHICKEN MINISFRIED CHICKEN MINIS*
Tossed in a mild wing sauce and topped with Tossed in a mild wing sauce and topped with 
pepper jack cheese.pepper jack cheese.

PORK TENDERLOIN MINISPORK TENDERLOIN MINIS*
Hand breaded topped with lettuce and tomatoHand breaded topped with lettuce and tomato

Put up your Feetzza 
& have a Pizza

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
Choose your favorite toppings and enjoy!  Choose your favorite toppings and enjoy!  
One topping 8.99    Each additional topping .50One topping 8.99    Each additional topping .50

MEATSMEATS
Pepperoni Pepperoni  Ham  Ham  Bacon  Bacon  Buffalo Chicken Buffalo Chicken
Grilled Chicken Grilled Chicken  Taco Meat  Taco Meat  BBQ Chicken BBQ Chicken
Italian Sausage Italian Sausage  Veggie Burger Veggie Burger

VEGGIESVEGGIES
Green/Red Bell Peppers Green/Red Bell Peppers  Mushrooms  Mushrooms  Jalapenos  Jalapenos 
Pineapple Pineapple  Red Onions  Red Onions  Black Olives Black Olives
Diced Tomatoes Diced Tomatoes  Green Onions  Green Onions  Pepperoncinis Pepperoncinis

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZABUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA*
Loaded with grilled chicken that’s been tossed Loaded with grilled chicken that’s been tossed 
in wing sauce and smothered in our blend of in wing sauce and smothered in our blend of 
cheese and topped with bleu cheese crumbles cheese and topped with bleu cheese crumbles 
served with a side or ranch  10.49served with a side or ranch  10.49

ALFREDO PIZZAALFREDO PIZZA
Creamy Alfredo sauce topped with savory Creamy Alfredo sauce topped with savory 
chicken and sautéed mushrooms, finished with chicken and sautéed mushrooms, finished with 
our signature spices and 5 cheese blend  10.49our signature spices and 5 cheese blend  10.49

 REUBEN PIZZA REUBEN PIZZA
Corned beef, sour kraut, thousand island with Corned beef, sour kraut, thousand island with 
alfredo sauce  10.49alfredo sauce  10.49

THE NINJA TURTLE PIZZA THE NINJA TURTLE PIZZA SupremeSupreme
Pepperoni, red and green bell peppers, Pepperoni, red and green bell peppers, 

mushrooms, onions, and black olives  10.49mushrooms, onions, and black olives  10.49

MEGA MEAT PIZZAMEGA MEAT PIZZA
For all you carnivores out there, this one is for For all you carnivores out there, this one is for 
you.  Lots of pepperoni, hamburger, ham, and you.  Lots of pepperoni, hamburger, ham, and 
topped with bacon  10.49topped with bacon  10.49

Ask about our new Gluten Free CrustAsk about our new Gluten Free Crust

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  *Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  © US Foods Menu 2021© US Foods Menu 2021 (81853) (81853)



Beverages…
NON-ALCOHOLIC CHOICES  NON-ALCOHOLIC CHOICES  

FREE REFILLS SOFT DRINKS, TEA, COFFEE AND LEMONADE”FREE REFILLS SOFT DRINKS, TEA, COFFEE AND LEMONADE”

COKECOKE        DIET COKEDIET COKE        MR. PIBBMR. PIBB        ROOT BEERROOT BEER

LEMONADELEMONADE        SPRITESPRITE        COFFEECOFFEE        ICED TEAICED TEA

SWEET TEASWEET TEA        HOT TEAHOT TEA

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY FOOD AND DRINK SPECIALS.

Do you have a corporate event or joyful occasion coming up and 
need a special place to celebrate?  Ask Jay about having a private 

party in the downstairs party room. We have a full basement 
with a dance floor and a fully stocked bar. We would love to help 

make your special occasion memorable.  
Please email at jay@tiffnjays.com to reserve your date now.

Lunch Menu…
SERVED MONDAY – FRIDAY 11AM-3PM   |   WE WANT TO GET YOU SERVED MONDAY – FRIDAY 11AM-3PM   |   WE WANT TO GET YOU 

BACK TO WORK BEFORE THE BOSS MISSES YOU, THESE ARE FAST ITEMSBACK TO WORK BEFORE THE BOSS MISSES YOU, THESE ARE FAST ITEMS

SMALL SMALL 
CHICKEN SALADCHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken salad or Caesar Grilled chicken salad or Caesar 
salad served with a  garlic salad served with a  garlic 
breadstick and your breadstick and your 
choice of dressing  7.49choice of dressing  7.49

MEAT BALL SANDWICHMEAT BALL SANDWICH
Meatballs smothered in marinara Meatballs smothered in marinara 
and melted provolone cheese  8.99 and melted provolone cheese  8.99 

QUESADILLA QUESADILLA     
Large jalapeno cheddar tortilla Large jalapeno cheddar tortilla 
stuffed with cheddar jack cheese, stuffed with cheddar jack cheese, 
onions and bell peppers.  served onions and bell peppers.  served 
with lettuce, pico sour cream and with lettuce, pico sour cream and 
salsa. 8.99  salsa. 8.99  Add grilled chicken, taco Add grilled chicken, taco 
meat, fajita beef or ground plant-meat, fajita beef or ground plant-
based meat for $1.50 eachbased meat for $1.50 each

PORK TENDERLOINPORK TENDERLOIN

Hand cut and breaded, served with Hand cut and breaded, served with 
your choice of one side  7.99your choice of one side  7.99

BYO LUNCH COMBOBYO LUNCH COMBO
YOUR CHOICE OF ANY  TWO!  7.99YOUR CHOICE OF ANY  TWO!  7.99

• Any one of our side items• Any one of our side items

• Bowl of soup• Bowl of soup

• Small house or Caesar salad• Small house or Caesar salad

• S• Sandwichandwich

		 CLUB	CLUB	

	 REUBEN 	 REUBEN 

	 BLT	 BLT

	 FRIED BUFFALO SLIDER 	 FRIED BUFFALO SLIDER (2)(2)
	 CHEESEBURGER SLIDER 	 CHEESEBURGER SLIDER (2)(2)
	 GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDER	 GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDER (2) (2)

Ending on a Sweet Note…
LISA’S CHUNKY LISA’S CHUNKY 
COOKIE DESSERTCOOKIE DESSERT
A warm gooey Chocolate Chip A warm gooey Chocolate Chip 
cookie, topped with Vanilla Ice cookie, topped with Vanilla Ice 
Cream, Chocolate Syrup, and Cream, Chocolate Syrup, and 
Caramel Topping  5.99Caramel Topping  5.99

APPLE PIE PILLOWSAPPLE PIE PILLOWS
Baked pastry filled with apples Baked pastry filled with apples 
and topped with ice cream and and topped with ice cream and 
caramel sauce  5.99caramel sauce  5.99

CHURRO BITESCHURRO BITES
Deep Fried churros sprinkled Deep Fried churros sprinkled 
with cinnamon sugar served with cinnamon sugar served 
with ice cream and drizzled with ice cream and drizzled 
with honey  5.49with honey  5.49

Side Items…
Ala Carte 3.00Ala Carte 3.00

WAFFLE FRIESWAFFLE FRIES

TATER TOTSTATER TOTS

MASHED POTATOES MASHED POTATOES 
with your choice of with your choice of 
brown or white gravybrown or white gravy

BAKED POTATO BAKED POTATO 
Butter and sour creamButter and sour cream

COTTAGE CHEESECOTTAGE CHEESE

BUTTERY CORN BUTTERY CORN 

STEAMED VEGGIESSTEAMED VEGGIES

COLESLAWCOLESLAW

ONION RINGSONION RINGS

SWEET POTAT0SWEET POTAT0
FRIESFRIES

Premium 
Side items 
To substitute add 1.50To substitute add 1.50

Ala Carte 4.50Ala Carte 4.50

SIDE SALADSIDE SALAD

SIDE CAESARSIDE CAESAR

PEPPER JACK PEPPER JACK 
CHEESE CUBESCHEESE CUBES

FRIED MUSHROOMSFRIED MUSHROOMS

FRIED OKRAFRIED OKRA

LOADED LOADED 
BAKED POTATO BAKED POTATO 
Bacon, butter, cheese,Bacon, butter, cheese,
sour cream, chivessour cream, chives

LOADED LOADED 
MASHED POTATOMASHED POTATO

CUP OF SOUP CUP OF SOUP 
oror CHILI CHILI

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  *Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne  illness.  © US Foods Menu 2021© US Foods Menu 2021 (81853) (81853)

While we try to accommodate all food sensitivities, we are not a gluten free kitchen. Please 
notify your server when ordering if you have a food allergy.


